PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

J - NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (LAHORE REGION)
IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/90301453 AWAIS MANZOOR LAHORE
MANZOOR ELAHI

2/90300802 ABDAL INAM-UL-HAQ LAHORE
ZULFIQAR ALI KHAN

3/90301439 DAWOOD KHALID LAHORE
KHALID MAHMOOD

4/90302345 SYED ADNAN UL HASSAN LAHORE
SYED MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

5/90301512 USMANA MUNAWAR LAHORE
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

6/90302086 ABUZAR AMJAD LAHORE
MALIK AMJAD ALI

7/90300901 ARBAB ASLAM LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM (LATE)

8/90301988 M. ATIZAZ ARIF SAROYA LAHORE
CH MUHAMMAD ARIF SAROYA

9/90300943 MUHAMMAD SALMAN QASIM LAHORE
MALIK QASIM ALI

10/90300273 SHAHERYAR ALI LAHORE
ZULFIQAR ALI

11/90301575 SAIRA RAFIQUE LAHORE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

12/90302062 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ANJUM LAHORE
ABDUL RAZZAQ

13/90300056 MUHAMMAD ZAKA LAHORE
ASHFAQ ALI
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14/90300044

15/90300820

16/90300274

17/90301404

18/90300132

19/90302239

20/90301863

21/90301945

22/90302270

23/90302151

24/90300727

25/90300564

26/90300210

34/90301300

43/90300663

45/90302034

in the Punjab Police Deptt.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AQEEL AHMAD
SALAMAT ALI

ALI SHER
MUSHTAQ TARIQ

RAI MUHAMMAD DANIYAL ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

DANIAL YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID KHAN HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN

KHURRAM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

NAVEED ABDUL MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED

SYED SHAHZAIB
SYED ISRAR SHAH

SAJID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAFIZ ASIM MAQSOOD
DR M MAQSOOD SARWAR

RIZWAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI

USMAN AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD QEEDAR JAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF SHAHID

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

IRAM SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

SHAFAQ MANSOOR
MANSOOR SAEED

AMBREEN REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE
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50/90300433 SIDRA JAMIL LAHORE
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
57/90301733 OME-E-KALSOOM LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

69/90302214 ISHTIAQ ANWER MASIH LAHORE
ANWER MASIH
126/90301095 SHAHPER SHAHBAZ LAHORE

SHAHBAZ MASIH

DATED: 01-07-2015 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 03-RD-2015
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